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Week 1 Games

128
110
101

84
118
128

Nucking Futs
STINKYPINKY 007
18andl

Stewie's Stiff's
Jealous No More
Harper's Hammers

Week 2 Games

145
98
136
121
68
100

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER

Week 3 Games

127
83
122
91
62
158

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER

Week 4 Games

104
88
125
146
102
99

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

Stewie's Stiff's
TWEEZLE TIME!

Week 5 Games

121
83
121
87
77
109

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

18and1l

TWEEZLE TIME!

Week 6 Games

106
83
99
54

129
80

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

18and1l

Stewie's Stiff's

Week 7 Games

61
94
101
107
68
126

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

Stewie's Stiff's
TWEEZLE TIME!

76
102
91
124
135
99

100

67
174
150
114
120

97
90
112
147
86
87

105
141
132
99
95
89

129
78
82

115
80
79

98
87
116
106
94
82

72
82
74
86
59
124

A-Town Jammers
Mesman

THE PACK IS BACK
TWEEZLE TIME!
TD's & BEER

Exeter Revenge

STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

Stewie's Stiff's
TWEEZLE TIME!
Harper's Hammers
Exeter Revenge

Mesman
STINKYPINKY 007
TWEEZLE TIME!
Stewie's Stiff's
Exeter Revenge
Harper's Hammers

18and1

THE PACK IS BACK
Harper's Hammers
Exeter Revenge
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER

THE PACK IS BACK
Stewie's Stiff's
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER
Harper's Hammers
Exeter Revenge

Exeter Revenge
Harper's Hammers
TWEEZLE TIME!
THE PACK IS BACK
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER

Harper's Hammers
TD's & BEER

THE PACK IS BACK
18and1

Exeter Revenge
Jealous No More

Week 8 Games

110
89
89
80
90

106

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK

Week 9 Games

117
110
100
91
113
70

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK

Week 10 Games

133
90
62

116
47

136

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

THE PACK IS BACK
TWEEZLE TIME!

Week 11 Games

130
91
81

103
97
93

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

THE PACK IS BACK
Stewie's Stiff's

Week 12 Games

107
88
71
71

107
96

Nucking Futs
STINKYPINKY 007
18andl

Stewie's Stiff's
Jealous No More
Harper's Hammers

Week 13 Games

133
100
100

92
112
138

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER

Week 14 Games

141
112
89
83
89
136

Nucking Futs
A-Town Jammers
18and1l

THE PACK IS BACK
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER
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77
73
80
53
118
97

112
76
142
96
74
116

80
99
75
108
81
122

64
62
59
88
104
122

65
111
90
139
146
105

80
119
89
121
103
95

106
84
88

100

125

127

Stewie's Stiff's
TWEEZLE TIME!
Exeter Revenge
Jealous No More
TD's & BEER
Harper's Hammers

TWEEZLE TIME!
Jealous No More
Stewie's Stiff's
Harper's Hammers
Exeter Revenge
TD's & BEER

TD's & BEER
Exeter Revenge
18andl

Stewie's Stiff's
Jealous No More
Harper's Hammers

Jealous No More
18and1

TD's & BEER
TWEEZLE TIME!
Exeter Revenge
Harper's Hammers

A-Town Jammers
Mesman

THE PACK IS BACK
TWEEZLE TIME!
TD's & BEER

Exeter Revenge

STINKYPINKY 007
Mesman

Stewie's Stiff's
TWEEZLE TIME!
Harper's Hammers
Exeter Revenge

Mesman
STINKYPINKY 007
TWEEZLE TIME!
Stewie's Stiff's
Exeter Revenge
Harper's Hammers
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Playoff Week 1 Games

54 TD's & BEER 148 Mesman
121 Harper's Hammers 61 18andl
142 STINKYPINKY 007 95 Jealous No More
154 Exeter Revenge 83 THE PACK IS BACK
A-Town Jammers 107
Nucking Futs 95
Stewie's Stiff's 115
TWEEZLE TIME! 95

Playoff Week 2 Games

85 Nucking Futs 121 Mesman
135 TWEEZLE TIME! 107 Harper's Hammers
113 A-Town Jammers 120 Exeter Revenge
95 Stewie's Stiff's 89 STINKYPINKY 007
18and1 80
Jealous No More 64
TD's & BEER 88
THE PACK IS BACK 87

Playoff Week 3 Games

127 TWEEZLE TIME! 123 Mesman
70 Exeter Revenge 95 Stewie's Stiff's

141 Nucking Futs 126 Harper's Hammers
18and1l 118
A-Town Jammers 84
Jealous No More 117
STINKYPINKY 007 141
TD's & BEER 90
THE PACK IS BACK 107
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